PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior

Change of Use/Occupancy

Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Uy

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL.:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Deck/Porch

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Electrical (Residential) Residential

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression
Residential Fire Inspection
Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Permits
Issued
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Square
Feet

4,650
375
2,580
81,120
7,856
87,926
3,536

188,043
0
0
729
23,287
11,032
613
150,639
32,130
4,380
222,810
0

0

0
63,836
63,836
1,005,953
38,812
0
60,000
1,104,765
0
0
0

0

Valuation

$341,000.00
$118,775.00
$12,000.00
$1,971,834.00
$2,923,764.00
$877,651.20
$219,671.00

$6,464,695.20
$0.00

$0.00
$7,697.00
$723,723.00
$1,180,622.95
$51,000.00
$19,583,179.59
$1,331,246.03
$646,587.68
$23,524,056.25
$190,565.00
$190,565.00
$2,376,959.52
$2,376,959.52

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$715,386.33
$715,386.33
$145,811.00
$125,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$270,811.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

$2,210.00
$4,050.00
$100.00
$12,758.79
$18,768.34
$5,559.57
$2,750.00

$46,196.70
$8,450.00
$8,450.00
$0.00
$7,785.00
$6,946.00
$410.00
$56,241.00
$11,555.00
$5,120.00
$88,057.00
$5,900.00
$5,900.00
$32,300.00
$32,300.00

$2,300.00
$100.00

$2,400.00
$8,850.00
$8,850.00
$855.00
$683.40
$75.00
$675.00
$2,288.40
$200.00
$200.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial 3 0 $26,500.00 $1,200.00

Mechanical/Electrical 1 0 $2,594,000.00 $800.00

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $2,620,500.00 $2,000.00

Mechanical (Residential) Mechanical/Electrical 1 0 $0.00 $100.00

Residential 21 11,609 $559,635.90 $2,235.00

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 22 11,609 $559,635.90 $2,335.00

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial 2 0 $18,000.00 $400.00

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 2 0 $18,000.00 $400.00

Plumbing (Residential) Residential 37 0 $73,029.50 $3,700.00

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 37 0 $73,029.50 $3,700.00

Pool (Residential) Above Ground 2 0 $32,776.61 $450.00

In Ground 13 0 $850,329.00 $6,925.00

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 15 0 $883,105.61 $7,375.00

Septic AOWE 10 0 $0.00 $350.00

Expansion 8 14,588 $0.00 $1,840.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan 58 93,544 $0.00 $34,200.00

Occupancy/AlW 12 1,950 $0.00 $1,320.00

Redraw W/ Visit 14 0 $0.00 $1,750.00

Redraw W/O Visit 1 0 $0.00 $25.00

Repair 49 2,532 $0.00 $1,225.00

SEPTIC TOTAL: 152 112,614 $0.00 $40,710.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 12 0 $0.00 $1,000.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 12 0 $0.00 $1,000.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 53 0 $0.00 $21,300.00

Irrigation Well 6 0 $0.00 $1,650.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL.: 59 0 $0.00 $22,950.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Commercial - Sign 4 0 $0.00 $200.00

Demolition 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Temporary Event 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 4 0 $0.00 $140.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $590.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 4 0 $0.00 $200.00

Demolition 3 0 $0.00 $290.00

Group Home 6 0 $0.00 $210.00

Home Occupation 4 0 $0.00 $500.00

Solid Fence / Wall 40 0 $0.00 $2,050.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 3 0 $0.00 $105.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 61 0 $0.00 $3,405.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet
GRAND TOTAL: 1,079 1,703,677 $37,696,744.31 $280,207.10

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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