

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial) Addition	2	4,650	\$341,000.00	\$2,210.00
Cellular Tower (Alteration		375	\$118,775.00	\$4,050.00
Change of Use/Occupant		2,580	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
Multi-Family (Renovation	,	81,120	\$1,971,834.00	\$12,758.79
New Construction	4	7,856	\$2,923,764.00	\$18,768.34
Renovation/Repair/Reroc		87,926	\$877,651.20	\$5,559.57
Sign/Billboard	7 11	3,536	\$219,671.00	\$2,750.00
BUILDING (COMMERCIAL)	TOTAL: 41	188,043	\$6,464,695.20	\$46,196.70
Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home	31	0	\$0.00	\$8,450.00
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME)	TOTAL: 31	0	\$0.00	\$8,450.00
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp	4	729	\$7,697.00	\$0.00
Accessory Building / Stru		23,287	\$723,723.00	\$7,785.00
Addition	19	11,032	\$1,180,622.95	\$6,946.00
Deck/Porch	2	613	\$51,000.00	\$410.00
New 1-2 Family Dwelling		150,639	\$19,583,179.59	\$56,241.00
Renovation/Repair/Reroo	of 35	32,130	\$1,331,246.03	\$11,555.00
Solar Panels	21	4,380	\$646,587.68	\$5,120.00
BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL)	TOTAL: 185	222,810	\$23,524,056.25	\$88,057.00
Change Out (Commercial) Change Out	15	0	\$190,565.00	\$5,900.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL)	TOTAL: 15	0	\$190,565.00	\$5,900.00
Change Out (Residential) Change Out	301	0	\$2,376,959.52	\$32,300.00
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL)	TOTAL: 301	0	\$2,376,959.52	\$32,300.00
Electrical (Commercial) Commercial	11	0	\$0.00	\$2,300.00
Temporary Pole (Comme	ercial) 1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL)	TOTAL: 12	0	\$0.00	\$2,400.00
Electrical (Residential) Residential	90	63,836	\$715,386.33	\$8,850.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL)	TOTAL: 90	63,836	\$715,386.33	\$8,850.00
Fire Fire Alarm	9	1,005,953	\$145,811.00	\$855.00
Fire Suppression	3	38,812	\$125,000.00	\$683.40
Residential Fire Inspection		0	\$0.00	\$75.00
Special Event/Exhibit/Tra		60,000	\$0.00	\$675.00
FIRE	TOTAL: 17	1,104,765	\$270,811.00	\$2,288.40
Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install	11	0	\$0.00	\$1,100.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		0	\$0.00	\$1,100.00

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial Mechanical/Electrical	3 1	0 0	\$26,500.00 \$2,594,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$800.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$2,620,500.00	\$2,000.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	1 21	0 11,609	\$0.00 \$559,635.90	\$100.00 \$2,235.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		22	11,609	\$559,635.90	\$2,335.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	2	0	\$18,000.00	\$400.00
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$18,000.00	\$400.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	37	0	\$73,029.50	\$3,700.00
PL	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	37	0	\$73,029.50	\$3,700.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground	2	0	\$32,776.61	\$450.00
r sor (residential)	In Ground	13	0	\$850,329.00	\$6,925.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	15	0	\$883,105.61	\$7,375.00
Septic	AOWE	10	0	\$0.00	\$350.00
	Expansion	8	14,588	\$0.00	\$1,840.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	58	93,544	\$0.00	\$34,200.00
	Occupancy/AIW	12	1,950	\$0.00	\$1,320.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	14	0	\$0.00	\$1,750.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	1	0	\$0.00	\$25.00
	Repair	49	2,532	\$0.00	\$1,225.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	152	112,614	\$0.00	\$40,710.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		12	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		12	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	53	0	\$0.00	\$21,300.00
	Irrigation Well	6	0	\$0.00	\$1,650.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	59	0	\$0.00	\$22,950.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	4	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Demolition	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Temporary Event	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	4	0	\$0.00	\$140.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		11	0	\$0.00	\$590.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	4	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Demolition	3	0	\$0.00	\$290.00
	Group Home	6	0	\$0.00	\$210.00
	Home Occupation	4	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	40	0	\$0.00	\$2,050.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
ZONING	PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	61	0	\$0.00	\$3,405.00

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	GRAND TOTAL:	1,079	1,703,677	\$37,696,744.31	\$280,207.10